matters properly related thereto.  (For possible action) 

7. Consideration and possible approval and adoption of Resolution No. 26-02-03: A resolution 

authorizing a temporary interfund loan from the General Fund to the Airport Fund in the 

amount of Six Hundred Sixty-Eight Thousand, Six Hundred Fifty-Six Dollars ($668,656.00), 

and other matters properly related thereto.  (For possible action) 

8. Public Comments (For discussion only) 

9. Council and Staff Reports (For discussion only) 

This agenda has been posted on or before 9:00 a.m. on February 24, 2026 at City Hall, City’s website